Vendor
Robert Todd & Son Ltd

Washcare Label Code

Promise Date

Item

196932
196933
196934
196935
196936

Finisterre UK Limited

Billing Address Shipping Address
Unit 6-7 Wheal Kitty

Workshops,

Wheal Kitty,

St Agnes Cornwall

TR50RD
United Kingdom

Factory
SC AUGSBURG SRL

Description

Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, S
Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, M
Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, L
Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, XL

Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, XXL

PO-FS-582

TOTAL

Season Launch
AW23
AW23
AW23
AW23

AW23

Billing Phone

Cost
£52.00
£52.00
£52.00
£52.00
£52.00

Purchase Order

£31,137.60

1 17UA/£4ULD

Quantity Amount

70 £3,640.00

188 £9,776.00

151 £7,852.00

68 £3,536.00

22 £1,144.00

Total £31,137.60
1 0f1



