

Finisterre UK Limited

Billing Address
Unit 6-7 Wheal Kitty
Workshops,
Wheal Kitty,
St Agnes Cornwall
TR50RD
United Kingdom

Shipping Address

Purchase Order

TOTAL

£31,137.60

11/04/2023

VendorRobert Todd & Son Ltd

Washcare Label Code

Promise Date Factory SC AUGSBURG SRL

Item Description Season Launch Cost Quantity Amoun

Amoun

Amoun

Away Save The Sea lumper, Navy Multi, S.

Away Season Launch Season Launch F52.00 70 f3.640.00

Item	Description	Season Launch	Cost	Quantity	Amount
196932	Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, S	AW23	£52.00	70	£3,640.00
196933	Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, M	AW23	£52.00	188	£9,776.00
196934	Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, L	AW23	£52.00	151	£7,852.00
196935	Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, XL	AW23	£52.00	68	£3,536.00
196936	Save The Sea Jumper, Navy Multi, XXL	AW23	£52.00	22	£1,144.00

Total £31,137.60

